
GOVERNOR VISITS 2014-2015

Club Order with Board Meeting Date

Algonquin 29-Jul Tuesday 6:00 PM 30-Jul Wednesday 7:15 AM

Antioch 22-Oct Wednesday 6:00 PM 23-Oct Thursday 7:15 AM

Arlington Heights 25-Sep Thursday 10:30 AM 25-Sep Thursday 12:00 PM

Arlington Heights Sunset 6-Aug Wednesday 5:00 PM 6-Aug Wednesday 6:00 PM

Barrington Breakfast 13-Aug Wednesday 6:00 PM 14-Aug Thursday 7:00 AM

Barrington Noon 2-Sep Tuesday 10:30 AM 2-Sep Tuesday 12:10 PM

Bartlett 28-Aug Thursday 10:30 AM 28-Aug Thursday 12:15 PM

Batavia 8-Sep Monday 6:00 PM 9-Sep Tuesday 7:15 AM

Bloomingdale-Roselle 19-Aug Tuesday 10:30 AM 19-Aug Tuesday 12:15 PM

Buffalo Grove 24-Jul Thursday 10:30 AM 24-Jul Thursday 12:15 PM

Carol Stream 9-Sep Tuesday 10:30 AM 9-Sep Tuesday 12:15 PM

Carpentersville-Morning 19-Aug Tuesday 6:00 PM 20-Aug Wednesday 7:00 AM

Cary-Grove 30-Jul Wednesday 6:00 PM 31-Jul Thursday 7:30 AM

Central DuPage AM 16-Sep Tuesday 6:00 PM 17-Sep Wednesday 7:00 AM

Chicagoland Korean 14-Jul Monday 5:30 PM 14-Jul Monday 7:00 PM

Crystal Lake Dawnbreakers 12-Aug Tuesday 6:00 PM 13-Aug Wednesday 6:30 AM

Deerfield 10-Jul Thursday 10:30 AM 10-Jul Thursday 12:00 PM

Des Plaines 9-Oct Thursday 10:30 AM 9-Oct Thursday 12:15 PM

Dundee Township 16-Sep Tuesday 10:30 AM 16-Sep Tuesday 12:15 PM

Elgin 28-Jul Monday 10:30 AM 28-Jul Monday 12:15 PM

Elgin Breakfast 20-Aug Wednesday 6:00 PM 21-Aug Thursday 7:15 AM

Elk Grove Village 16-Oct Thursday 10:30 AM 16-Oct Thursday 12:00 PM

Evanston 17-Jul Thursday 10:30 AM 17-Jul Thursday 12:15 PM

Evanston Lighthouse 30-Sep Tuesdays 8:30 AM 30-Sep Tuesday 7:15 AM

Fox Lake-Round Lake Area 15-Aug Friday 10:30 AM 15-Aug Friday 12:00 PM

Fox Valley Sunset 31-Jul Thursday 5:30 PM 31-Jul Thursday 7:00 PM

Geneva 25-Aug Monday 6:00 PM 26-Aug Tuesday 7:00 AM

Glen Ellyn 23-Oct Thursday 10:30 AM 23-Oct Thursday 12:10 PM

Glencoe 23-Sep Tuesday 10:30 AM 23-Sep Tuesday 12:15 PM

Glenview 15-Jul Tuesday 10:30 AM 15-Jul Tuesday 12:15 PM

Glenview-Sunrise 8-Oct Wednesday 6:00 PM 9-Oct Thursday 7:00 AM

Grayslake 11-Aug Monday 10:00 AM 11-Aug Monday 11:30 AM

Gurnee 1-Oct Wednesday 6:00 PM 2-Oct Thursday 7:15 AM

Highland Park/Highwood 21-Jul Monday 10:00 AM 21-Jul Monday 11:30 AM

Huntley 29-Jul Tuesday 12:00 N 29-Jul Tuesday 1:00 PM

Illinois Beach 27-Aug Wednesday 6:00 PM 28-Aug Thursday 7:00 AM

Lake Forest-Lake Bluff 15-Jul Tuesday 6:00 PM 16-Jul Wednesday 7:15 AM

Lake in the Hills 13-Aug Wednesday 10:30 AM 13-Aug Wednesday 12:00 PM

Lake Zurich 8-Aug Friday 10:30 AM 8-Aug Friday 12:15 PM

Libertyville 6-Nov Thursday 10:30 AM 6-Nov Thursday 12:10 PM

Libertyville Sunrise 22-Jul Tuesday 6:00 PM 23-Jul Wednesday 7:00 AM

Lincolnshire Morning Star 9-Jul Wednesday 6:00 PM 10-Jul Thursday 7:00 AM

Lombard 21-Aug Thursday 10:30 AM 21-Aug Thursday 12:15 PM

Long Grove 4-Aug Monday 6:00 PM 5-Aug Tuesday 7:15 AM

McHenry 14-Aug Thursday 10:30 AM 14-Aug Thursday 12:00 PM

McHenry Sunrise 2-Sep Tuesday 6:00 PM 3-Sep Wednesday 7:30 AM

Mount Prospect/Prospect H 15-Sep Monday 10:30 AM 15-Sep Monday 12:15 PM

MP/AH Sunrise 24-Jul Thursday 6:00 PM 25-Jul Friday 7:15 AM

Mundelein-Vernon Hills 14-Jul Monday 10:30 AM 14-Jul Monday 12:15 PM

North Chicago 22-Jul Tuesday 10:30 AM 22-Jul Tuesday 12:00 PM

Northbrook 5-Aug Tuesday 10:30 AM 5-Aug Tuesday 12:15 PM

Palatine 21-Jul Monday 6:00 PM 22-Jul Tuesday 7:15 AM

Park Ridge 9-Jul Wednesday 10:30 AM 9-Jul Wednesday 12:00 PM

Richmond 24-Sep Wednesday 4:30 PM 24-Sep Wednesday 6:15 PM

Rolling Meadows 8-Sep Monday 10:30 AM 8-Sep Monday 12:15 PM

Schaumburg A.M 26-Aug Tuesday 6:00 PM 27-Aug Wednesday 7:00 AM

Schaumburg-Hoffman Estates 19-Sep Friday 10:30 AM 19-Sep Friday 12:15 PM

Skokie Valley 8-Jul Tuesday 10:30 AM 8-Jul Tuesday 12:15 PM

St. Charles 18-Sep Thursday 10:30 AM 18-Sep Thursday 12:00 PM

St. Charles Breakfast 18-Aug Monday 6:00 PM 19-Aug Tuesday 7:00 AM

Villa Park 26-Aug Tuesday 10:30 AM 26-Aug Tuesday 12:15 PM

Wauconda 5-Aug Tuesday 6:00 PM 6-Aug Wednesday 7:00 AM

Waukegan 4-Sep Thursday 10:30 AM 4-Sep Thursday 12:05 PM

West Chicago 27-Aug Wednesday 10:30 AM 27-Aug Wednesday 12:00 PM

Wheaton 20-Aug Wednesday 10:30 AM 20-Aug Wednesday 12:10 PM

Wheeling 18-Jul Friday 10:30 AM 18-Jul Friday 12:15 PM

Wilmette 23-Jul Wednesday 10:30 AM 23-Jul Wednesday 12:15 PM

Wilmette Harbor 23-Sep Tuesday 6:00 PM 24-Sep Wednesday 7:15 AM

Winnetka- Northfield 2-Oct Thursday 10:30 AM 2-Oct Thursday 12:15 PM

Woodstock 22-Aug Friday 10:30 AM 22-Aug Friday 12:10 PM

Woodstock Morning 7-Jul Monday 6:00 PM 8-Jul Tuesday 6:30 AM

Club VisitBoard Meeting


